Lessee: EImore Sand and Gravel Inc Unit: 2017 Volvo L250H UNIT # 1231
Contract: 502-7508782-034 Location: Cowin Equipment,
Montgomery AL

VIN 1231
Leaselnspector ID # 1231

Year 2017

Model Volvo L250H
Location City Montgomery
Location State AL

General Specifications

New Hours 6959

Old Hours 6957



Lessee: EImore Sand and Gravel Inc Unit: 2017 Volvo L250H UNIT # 1231
Contract: 502-7508782-034 Location: Cowin Equipment,

Montgomery AL

Appraiser Comments:
Creditor Comments:
Public Comments:

Starts/Runs: Yes
Overall: Fair



Lessee: EImore Sand and Gravel Inc
Contract: 502-7508782-034

ITEM
1. Radio Antenna Broken- Replaced

2. Clean Machine Inside, Out, Engine,
Undercarriage- Done

3. All 4 Tires Below 50%- Replaced

4. Dealer to Determine if Service is
Due- Not Due

5. Right Front Hazard Light Inop-
Repaired

6. Brakes Weak- Repaired

7. 1 Broken Switch- Replaced

8. Interior Lights Inop- Repaired
Total

Unit: 2017 Volvo L250H

QTY PRICE
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

UNIT # 1231
Location: Cowin Equipment,
Montgomery AL



Lessee: EImore Sand and Gravel Inc Unit: 2017 Volvo L250H UNIT # 1231
Contract: 502-7508782-034 Location: Cowin Equipment,
Montgomery AL
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